
                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/15 1319  Josh Ellerman              12  Mauston                        17:10.4  5:32 
      2    2  1/28 1281  Brody Bjorklund            10  Baraboo                        17:34.8  5:40 
      3    3  2/28 1282  Will Boettcher             10  Baraboo                        17:43.7  5:43 
      4    4  2/15 1324  Brekk Peterson             11  Mauston                        17:55.8  5:47 
      5    5  3/15 1326  Weston Pouillie            10  Mauston                        17:59.8  5:48 
      6    6  4/15 1322  Sebastian Naquayauma       10  Mauston                        18:03.8  5:49 
      7    7  3/28 1295  Keinan Jones               12  Baraboo                        18:10.9  5:52 
      8    8  4/28 1292  Enoch Hyzer                11  Baraboo                        18:19.3  5:54 
      9    9  5/15 1325  Haakon Peterson            10  Mauston                        18:19.3  5:54 
     10   10  1/9  1377  Samuel Kramer              11  Prairie du Chien               18:28.1  5:57 
     11   11  5/28 1287  Dylan Davies               10  Baraboo                        18:44.0  6:02 
     12   12  6/28 1293  Canon James                10  Baraboo                        18:47.2  6:03 
     13   13  7/28 1297  Joe Korthals               10  Baraboo                        18:51.9  6:05 
     14   14  1/12 1349  Brandon Curtis             12  Medford Area                   18:59.2  6:07 
     15   15  2/9  1374  Spencer Foley              12  Prairie du Chien               19:14.6  6:12 
     16   16  1/6  1394  Keegan Cobbs               12  Wisconsin Dells                19:18.4  6:13 
     17   17  6/15 1318  Noah Cortez                10  Mauston                        19:31.4  6:18 
     18   18  2/6  1395  Jonah Dietsch              10  Wisconsin Dells                19:42.6  6:21 
     19   19  3/6  1399  Blake Schmitz              10  Wisconsin Dells                19:45.3  6:22 
     20   20  2/12 1358  Corbyn Radlinger            9  Medford Area                   19:57.3  6:26 
     21   21  3/9  1380  Treyton Reames             10  Prairie du Chien               20:07.7  6:29 
     22   22  3/12 1359  Peyton Ried                10  Medford Area                   20:17.6  6:32 
     23   23  4/12 1356  Jordon Lavin               10  Medford Area                   20:17.9  6:32 
     24   24  5/12 1357  Evan Pagel                 11  Medford Area                   20:23.2  6:34 
     25   25  6/12 1347  Ace Arndt                   9  Medford Area                   20:39.8  6:40 
     26   26  7/12 1351  Will Daniels               11  Medford Area                   20:39.9  6:40 
     27   27  4/9  1381  Landon Smith                9  Prairie du Chien               20:45.4  6:41 
     28   28 10/15 1331  Jonah West                 10  Mauston                        21:10.0  6:49 
     29   29  5/9  1375  Lane Henderson             10  Prairie du Chien               21:13.0  6:50 
     30   30  4/6  1396  Brady Hess                 10  Wisconsin Dells                21:15.2  6:51 
     31   31  5/6  1398  Abraham Schmitz             9  Wisconsin Dells                21:21.7  6:53 
     32   32  6/9  1376  Joseph Kramer              11  Prairie du Chien               22:06.7  7:08 
     33   33  6/6  1397  Karlo Reyes                 9  Wisconsin Dells                22:33.2  7:16 
     34   34  8/9  1379  Carter Neis                 9  Prairie du Chien               28:24.7  9:09 
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                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 60° F



                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    25  Mauston                                    (17:53.9  89:29.1 1:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Josh Ellerman             12 17:10.4
       2      4  Brekk Peterson            11 17:55.8
       3      5  Weston Pouillie           10 17:59.8
       4      6  Sebastian Naquayauma      10 18:03.8
       5      9  Haakon Peterson           10 18:19.3
       6   ( 17) Noah Cortez               10 19:31.4
       7   ( 28) Jonah West                10 21:10.0

       2.    31  Baraboo                                    (18:06.6  90:32.7 1:09.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brody Bjorklund           10 17:34.8
       2      3  Will Boettcher            10 17:43.7
       3      7  Keinan Jones              12 18:10.9
       4      8  Enoch Hyzer               11 18:19.3
       5     11  Dylan Davies              10 18:44.0
       6   ( 12) Canon James               10 18:47.2
       7   ( 13) Joe Korthals              10 18:51.9

       3.   102  Prairie du Chien                           (19:57.8  99:48.8 2:44.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Samuel Kramer             11 18:28.1
       2     15  Spencer Foley             12 19:14.6
       3     21  Treyton Reames            10 20:07.7
       4     27  Landon Smith               9 20:45.4
       5     29  Lane Henderson            10 21:13.0
       6   ( 32) Joseph Kramer             11 22:06.7
       7   ( 34) Carter Neis                9 28:24.7

       4.   103  Medford Area                               (19:59.1  99:55.2 1:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Brandon Curtis            12 18:59.2
       2     20  Corbyn Radlinger           9 19:57.3
       3     22  Peyton Ried               10 20:17.6
       4     23  Jordon Lavin              10 20:17.9
       5     24  Evan Pagel                11 20:23.2
       6   ( 25) Ace Arndt                  9 20:39.8
       7   ( 26) Will Daniels              11 20:39.9

       5.   114  Wisconsin Dells                            (20:16.7  101:23.2 2:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Keegan Cobbs              12 19:18.4
       2     18  Jonah Dietsch             10 19:42.6
       3     19  Blake Schmitz             10 19:45.3
       4     30  Brady Hess                10 21:15.2
       5     31  Abraham Schmitz            9 21:21.7
       6   ( 33) Karlo Reyes                9 22:33.2
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  8/28 1303  Ben Meise                  11  Baraboo                        18:54.7  6:06 
      2    2  9/28 1283  Jack Brinker               10  Baraboo                        18:58.8  6:07 
      3    3 10/28 1288  Jacob Greenwood            12  Baraboo                        19:14.7  6:12 
      4    4 11/28 1284  Jayden Carpenter            9  Baraboo                        19:57.2  6:26 
      5    5 12/28 1309  Carter WhiteEagle          12  Baraboo                        20:02.0  6:27 
      6    6  7/15 1328  Oscar Spindler             11  Mauston                        20:05.2  6:28 
      7    7 13/28 1289  Carter Gross               10  Baraboo                        20:06.2  6:29 
      8    8 14/28 1305  Andrew Pachon              11  Baraboo                        20:10.8  6:30 
      9      15/28 1300  Ayvien Lopez               10  Baraboo                        20:12.8  6:31 
     10    9  8/15 1316  Caleb Bires                11  Mauston                        20:31.3  6:37 
     11      16/28 1291  Carson Hasheider           10  Baraboo                        20:57.9  6:45 
     12      17/28 1294  Oliver Jesse                9  Baraboo                        20:58.8  6:46 
     13   10  9/15 1327  Parker Smith                9  Mauston                        20:59.8  6:46 
     14   11 11/15 1330  Jayden Vanderhoof          10  Mauston                        21:25.9  6:54 
     15      18/28 1299  Lane Lindloff              10  Baraboo                        21:41.9  7:00 
     16   12  8/12 1348  Hudson Briggs              10  Medford Area                   21:48.7  7:02 
     17      19/28 1296  Vadzim Kandrykinski        12  Baraboo                        21:58.5  7:05 
     18      20/28 1306  Sawyer Pemberton           11  Baraboo                        22:13.2  7:10 
     19   13  9/12 1355  Angus Hamland               9  Medford Area                   22:13.4  7:10 
     20   14 12/15 1320  Izaiah Griffin             11  Mauston                        22:50.9  7:22 
     21   15 13/15 1317  Housworth Brayden          10  Mauston                        22:57.5  7:24 
     22      21/28 1298  Brody Kurz                 10  Baraboo                        23:02.5  7:25 
     23   16 10/12 1354  Nevyn Gripentrog           10  Medford Area                   23:10.6  7:28 
     24      22/28 1304  Angel Ortiz                 9  Baraboo                        23:17.9  7:30 
     25   17 11/12 1352  Emmanuel Espinoza           9  Medford Area                   24:10.1  7:47 
     26   18 12/12 1361  Isiah Wallace-Szydel        9  Medford Area                   24:20.3  7:51 
     27   19 14/15 1333  Joseph Zavala              10  Mauston                        24:28.7  7:53 
     28      23/28 1290  Peyton Hall                11  Baraboo                        25:14.0  8:08 
     29      24/28 1285  Ben Carrol-Brooks           9  Baraboo                        25:16.9  8:09 
     30      25/28 1286  Israel Cortes              12  Baraboo                        25:43.9  8:17 
     31      26/28 1308  Adam Tobin                 10  Baraboo                        26:26.3  8:31 
     32       7/9  1378  Caleb Mezera               11  Prairie du Chien               27:58.6  9:01 
     33      27/28 1307  Isaiah Saul                 9  Baraboo                        27:58.8  9:01 
     34       9/9  1372  Drew Becwar                11  Prairie du Chien               28:43.9  9:15 
     35      28/28 1302  Colin McAndrew             10  Baraboo                        29:48.7  9:36 
     36      15/15 1323  Aiden Perez                10  Mauston                        38:40.1 12:27 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    15  Baraboo                                    (19:25.5  97:07.4 1:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ben Meise                 11 18:54.7
       2      2  Jack Brinker              10 18:58.8
       3      3  Jacob Greenwood           12 19:14.7
       4      4  Jayden Carpenter           9 19:57.2
       5      5  Carter WhiteEagle         12 20:02.0
       6   (  7) Carter Gross              10 20:06.2
       7   (  8) Andrew Pachon             11 20:10.8

       2.    50  Mauston                                    (21:10.7  105:53.1 2:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Oscar Spindler            11 20:05.2
       2      9  Caleb Bires               11 20:31.3
       3     10  Parker Smith               9 20:59.8
       4     11  Jayden Vanderhoof         10 21:25.9
       5     14  Izaiah Griffin            11 22:50.9
       6   ( 15) Housworth Brayden         10 22:57.5
       7   ( 19) Joseph Zavala             10 24:28.7

       3.    76  Medford Area                               (23:08.7  115:43.1 2:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Hudson Briggs             10 21:48.7
       2     13  Angus Hamland              9 22:13.4
       3     16  Nevyn Gripentrog          10 23:10.6
       4     17  Emmanuel Espinoza          9 24:10.1
       5     18  Isiah Wallace-Szydel       9 24:20.3


